
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

8 

1 

15 

91 

99 

8A 

41 

18 

54 

53 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 

Willy Todd 

Colin Cohen 

Ron Thomas 

Debbie Cloud 

Brian Pritchard 

John Cloud 

Scott Dolfi 

Rob Metka 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Class 

10SC3 

10SC4 

10IGT 

10GT3 

10SC3 

10SC4 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10IGT 

10SC4 

Best Tm 

1:25.359 

1:31.623 

1:31.916 

1:33.151 

1:33.444 

1:33.733 

1:38.794 

1:40.713 

1:41.911 

1:42.344 

2nd Best 

1:25.664 

1:33.470 

1:32.364 

1:33.183 

1:33.479 

1:33.928 

1:38.807 

1:40.892 

1:50.273 

1:42.876 

Year 

2006 

2008 

2009 

2000 

2006 

2015 

2019 

2013 

2012 

2014 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Ford Fusion 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3R 

Ford Fusion SC 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Camaro TA2 

Ford Fusion 

Ferrari 458 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Engine 

358 

4000 

3600 

358 

377 

4800 

Color 

Black 

Yellow/Black 

Red 

White/Red 

Black/Green 

Black 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Blue/Silver 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Marquette MI 

Southlake TX 

Sunbury OH 

Naples FL 

Niles OH 

Naples FL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Del Ray Beach FL 

Chester SC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/25/2022 8:58:07 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:42:00 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles 

6/25/2022 08:40 


